Bezirk Nord Pokal 2016/17

Bezirkspokal Schiiler
Tabelle und Spielplan

Rang Mannschaft X S U

N Spiele +/- Punkte

Spielleiter-Kontaktadresse
Rélke, Silke, Nelkenweg 1, 34399 Wesertal, Mobil: 0173-7203825,
Tel.: 05572-4673, roelke@httv.de
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Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal)

Heimmannschaft

yAuNy

©

Hessischer Tischtennis-Verband

Gastmannschaft

Spiele

So. 29.01.2017 11:00 v

So. 19.02.2017 13:00
14:20
15:45

TTV 06 Aulatal Il

SV RW Leimsfeld

SVH 1945 Kassel Il
TTC Lax Bad Hersfeld

TTC Lax Bad Hersfeld
TTC Lax Bad Hersfeld
TTC Lax Bad Hersfeld
TTV 06 Aulatal

0:4

2:4

4:1
4:0 NA



